Company: Polypump
Telephone: 01296 488294
E-mail: sales@polypump.co.uk
Series description: Wilo-Multivert MVIS
Wilo-Multivert MVIS
Similar to figure
Multivert MVIS
Pump curves in accordance with ISO 9906: 2012 3B

nuts and gaskets
Installation and operating instructions
Type key
  Example: MVIS 402-1/16/K/3-400-50-2
 MVIS Multistage vertical high-pressure centrifugal
pump in glandless pump technology
 4 Flow rate in m3/h
 02 Number of impellers
 1 Material 1 = 1.4301 (AISI 304)
 16 Rated pressure in bar
 K Seal type EPDM
 3 3 = 3~ (three-phase AC)
 400 Connection voltage in V
 50 Frequency in Hz
 2 Number of poles
 27.11.2018 1/3
Company: Polypump
Telephone: 01296 488294
E-mail: sales@polypump.co.uk
Series description: Wilo-Multivert MVIS
Technical data
Mains connection 3~ 230 V (±10%), 50 Hz (Δ), 400 V (±10%), 50 Hz (Y)
Fluid temperature of -15 to +50 °C
Ambient temperature of -15 to +40 °C
Max. operating pressure 16 bar
Max. inlet pressure 10 bar
Protection class IP44
Nominal diameters of pipe connections Rp 1, Rp 1¼ or Rp 1½, depending on the
version
Materials
Impellers made of 1.4301 (AISI304) stainless steel
Stage chambers made of 1.4301 (AISI304) stainless steel
Pump housing made of 1.4301 (AISI304) stainless steel
Shaft 1.4122 stainless steel
EPDM seal
Housing lower section made of 1.4301 (AISI304) stainless steel
Pressure shroud made of 1.4301 (AISI304) stainless steel